
No. 8 **
上野　英二郎/清水　英典/

決勝  (S部門)

周回数
総合 部門別

通過タイム ラップタイム

２００６徳島ミニバイクレース耐久大会

●チーム別ラップタイム通過順位リスト

平均時速

（km/h)(mm:ss:000)(h:mm:ss.000)

通過順位

19 9 0:00:53.000 00:53.000 55.70
29 9 0:01:37.056 00:44.056 67.01
39 9 0:02:18.237 00:41.181 71.68
49 9 0:02:58.684 00:40.447 72.98
59 9 0:03:39.146 00:40.462 72.96
69 9 0:04:19.741 00:40.595 72.72
79 9 0:05:00.248 00:40.507 72.88
89 9 0:05:40.535 00:40.287 73.27
99 9 0:06:21.095 00:40.560 72.78
109 9 0:07:01.693 00:40.598 72.71
119 9 0:07:42.098 00:40.405 73.06
129 9 0:08:22.980 00:40.882 72.21
139 9 0:09:03.698 00:40.718 72.50
149 9 0:09:44.114 00:40.416 73.04
1512 12 0:11:05.565 01:21.451 36.24
1612 12 0:11:46.226 00:40.661 72.60
1711 11 0:12:26.972 00:40.746 72.45
1810 10 0:13:07.596 00:40.624 72.67
1910 10 0:13:47.811 00:40.215 73.41
2010 10 0:14:27.933 00:40.122 73.58
2110 10 0:15:08.536 00:40.603 72.70
2210 10 0:15:50.175 00:41.639 70.90
2310 10 0:16:30.496 00:40.321 73.21
2410 10 0:17:10.847 00:40.351 73.16
2510 10 0:17:51.180 00:40.333 73.19
2610 10 0:18:31.068 00:39.888 74.01
2710 10 0:19:11.559 00:40.491 72.91
2810 10 0:19:51.865 00:40.306 73.24
2910 10 0:20:31.525 00:39.660 74.43
3010 10 0:21:11.841 00:40.316 73.22
3110 10 0:21:51.787 00:39.946 73.90
3210 10 0:22:31.643 00:39.856 74.07
3310 10 0:23:13.662 00:42.019 70.25
3410 10 0:23:53.828 00:40.166 73.49
3510 10 0:24:34.063 00:40.235 73.37
3610 10 0:25:14.455 00:40.392 73.08
3710 10 0:25:54.901 00:40.446 72.99
3810 10 0:26:34.551 00:39.650 74.45
3910 10 0:27:14.464 00:39.913 73.96
4010 10 0:27:54.232 00:39.768 74.23
4110 10 0:28:34.603 00:40.371 73.12
4210 10 0:29:14.903 00:40.300 73.25
4310 10 0:29:54.944 00:40.041 73.72
4410 10 0:30:35.363 00:40.419 73.03
4510 10 0:31:14.887 00:39.524 74.69
4610 10 0:31:54.749 00:39.862 74.06
4710 10 0:32:35.986 00:41.237 71.59
4810 10 0:33:30.212 00:54.226 54.44
4910 10 0:34:09.928 00:39.716 74.33
5010 10 0:34:48.986 00:39.058 75.58
5110 10 0:35:29.000 00:40.014 73.77
5210 10 0:36:08.313 00:39.313 75.09
5310 10 0:36:47.400 00:39.087 75.52
5410 10 0:37:25.769 00:38.369 76.94
5510 10 0:38:04.140 00:38.371 76.93
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5610 10 0:38:42.588 00:38.448 76.78
5710 10 0:39:21.151 00:38.563 76.55
5810 10 0:39:59.621 00:38.470 76.74
5910 10 0:40:37.949 00:38.328 77.02
6010 10 0:41:16.264 00:38.315 77.05
619 9 0:41:56.417 00:40.153 73.52
629 9 0:42:34.841 00:38.424 76.83
639 9 0:43:13.522 00:38.681 76.32
649 9 0:43:52.069 00:38.547 76.58
659 9 0:44:30.262 00:38.193 77.29
669 9 0:45:08.578 00:38.316 77.04
679 9 0:45:46.800 00:38.222 77.23
689 9 0:46:25.193 00:38.393 76.89
699 9 0:47:03.250 00:38.057 77.57
709 9 0:47:41.383 00:38.133 77.41
719 9 0:48:19.696 00:38.313 77.05
729 9 0:48:57.914 00:38.218 77.24
739 9 0:49:36.364 00:38.450 76.78
749 9 0:50:14.774 00:38.410 76.85
758 8 0:50:53.195 00:38.421 76.83
768 8 0:51:31.764 00:38.569 76.54
778 8 0:52:10.113 00:38.349 76.98
788 8 0:52:48.482 00:38.369 76.94
798 8 0:53:27.577 00:39.095 75.51
808 8 0:54:06.326 00:38.749 76.18
818 8 0:54:44.907 00:38.581 76.51
828 8 0:55:23.256 00:38.349 76.98
838 8 0:56:01.961 00:38.705 76.27
848 8 0:56:40.714 00:38.753 76.17
858 8 0:57:19.387 00:38.673 76.33
868 8 0:57:58.872 00:39.485 74.76
878 8 0:58:38.034 00:39.162 75.38
888 8 0:59:16.729 00:38.695 76.29
898 8 0:59:55.667 00:38.938 75.81
908 8 1:00:34.315 00:38.648 76.38
918 8 1:01:28.636 00:54.321 54.34
928 8 1:02:10.112 00:41.476 71.17
938 8 1:02:50.817 00:40.705 72.52
948 8 1:03:31.249 00:40.432 73.01
958 8 1:04:11.795 00:40.546 72.81
968 8 1:04:52.045 00:40.250 73.34
979 9 1:05:32.121 00:40.076 73.66
989 9 1:06:13.681 00:41.560 71.03
999 9 1:06:55.290 00:41.609 70.95
1009 9 1:07:36.683 00:41.393 71.32
1019 9 1:08:16.780 00:40.097 73.62
1029 9 1:08:56.331 00:39.551 74.64
1039 9 1:09:36.248 00:39.917 73.95
1049 9 1:10:18.701 00:42.453 69.54
1059 9 1:10:58.564 00:39.863 74.05
1069 9 1:11:39.270 00:40.706 72.52
1079 9 1:12:18.979 00:39.709 74.34
1089 9 1:12:58.726 00:39.747 74.27
1099 9 1:13:38.286 00:39.560 74.62
1109 9 1:14:18.010 00:39.724 74.31
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1119 9 1:14:57.932 00:39.922 73.94
1129 9 1:15:38.010 00:40.078 73.66
1139 9 1:16:18.784 00:40.774 72.40
1149 9 1:16:58.473 00:39.689 74.38
1159 9 1:17:38.577 00:40.104 73.61
1169 9 1:18:18.087 00:39.510 74.72
1179 9 1:18:58.214 00:40.127 73.57
1189 9 1:19:38.262 00:40.048 73.71
1199 9 1:20:18.089 00:39.827 74.12
1209 9 1:20:57.949 00:39.860 74.06
1219 9 1:21:38.307 00:40.358 73.15
1229 9 1:22:18.347 00:40.040 73.73
1239 9 1:22:58.246 00:39.899 73.99
1249 9 1:23:38.206 00:39.960 73.87
1259 9 1:24:17.917 00:39.711 74.34
1269 9 1:24:59.198 00:41.281 71.51
1279 9 1:25:40.120 00:40.922 72.14
1289 9 1:26:20.339 00:40.219 73.40
12910 10 1:27:00.000 00:39.661 74.43
13010 10 1:27:40.751 00:40.751 72.44
13110 10 1:28:21.304 00:40.553 72.79
13210 10 1:29:02.068 00:40.764 72.42
13310 10 1:29:43.350 00:41.282 71.51
13410 10 1:30:25.119 00:41.769 70.67
13510 10 1:31:42.928 01:17.809 37.94
13610 10 1:32:22.609 00:39.681 74.39
13710 10 1:33:01.720 00:39.111 75.48
13810 10 1:33:40.438 00:38.718 76.24
13910 10 1:34:18.783 00:38.345 76.99
14010 10 1:34:57.129 00:38.346 76.98
14110 10 1:35:35.349 00:38.220 77.24
14210 10 1:36:13.656 00:38.307 77.06
14310 10 1:36:51.744 00:38.088 77.50
14410 10 1:37:29.961 00:38.217 77.24
14510 10 1:38:08.035 00:38.074 77.53
14610 10 1:38:46.477 00:38.442 76.79
14710 10 1:39:25.429 00:38.952 75.79
14810 10 1:40:03.793 00:38.364 76.95
14910 10 1:40:42.734 00:38.941 75.81
1509 9 1:41:20.961 00:38.227 77.22
1519 9 1:41:59.390 00:38.429 76.82
1529 9 1:42:37.655 00:38.265 77.15
1539 9 1:43:16.244 00:38.589 76.50
1549 9 1:43:54.614 00:38.370 76.94
1559 9 1:44:33.095 00:38.481 76.71
1569 9 1:45:11.576 00:38.481 76.71
1579 9 1:45:49.801 00:38.225 77.23
1589 9 1:46:28.582 00:38.781 76.12
1599 9 1:47:08.844 00:40.262 73.32
1609 9 1:47:46.981 00:38.137 77.41
1618 8 1:48:25.356 00:38.375 76.93
1628 8 1:49:03.621 00:38.265 77.15
1638 8 1:49:42.111 00:38.490 76.70
1648 8 1:50:20.271 00:38.160 77.36
1658 8 1:50:58.459 00:38.188 77.30
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1668 8 1:51:37.319 00:38.860 75.97
1678 8 1:52:15.578 00:38.259 77.16
1688 8 1:52:55.296 00:39.718 74.32
1698 8 1:53:33.907 00:38.611 76.45
1708 8 1:54:12.630 00:38.723 76.23
1718 8 1:54:50.887 00:38.257 77.16
1728 8 1:55:29.814 00:38.927 75.83
1738 8 1:56:08.086 00:38.272 77.13
1748 8 1:56:46.628 00:38.542 76.59
1758 8 1:57:25.004 00:38.376 76.92
1768 8 1:58:03.575 00:38.571 76.53
1778 8 1:58:42.391 00:38.816 76.05
1788 8 1:59:41.132 00:58.741 50.25
1798 8 2:00:22.077 00:40.945 72.10
1808 8 2:01:02.124 00:40.047 73.71
1818 8 2:01:42.155 00:40.031 73.74
1828 8 2:02:21.926 00:39.771 74.22
1838 8 2:03:01.712 00:39.786 74.20
1848 8 2:03:41.875 00:40.163 73.50
1858 8 2:04:21.507 00:39.632 74.49
1868 8 2:05:01.404 00:39.897 73.99
1878 8 2:05:41.309 00:39.905 73.98
1888 8 2:06:21.149 00:39.840 74.10
1898 8 2:07:00.732 00:39.583 74.58
1908 8 2:07:40.265 00:39.533 74.67
1918 8 2:08:20.107 00:39.842 74.09
1928 8 2:09:00.760 00:40.653 72.61
1938 8 2:09:42.215 00:41.455 71.21
1948 8 2:10:22.953 00:40.738 72.46
1958 8 2:11:03.131 00:40.178 73.47
1968 8 2:11:43.046 00:39.915 73.96
1978 8 2:12:22.951 00:39.905 73.98
1988 8 2:13:03.021 00:40.070 73.67
1998 8 2:13:44.214 00:41.193 71.66
2008 8 2:14:23.855 00:39.641 74.47
2018 8 2:15:03.670 00:39.815 74.14
2028 8 2:15:44.146 00:40.476 72.93
2038 8 2:16:23.580 00:39.434 74.86
2048 8 2:17:03.452 00:39.872 74.04
2058 8 2:17:43.087 00:39.635 74.48
2068 8 2:18:22.636 00:39.549 74.64
2077 7 2:19:02.119 00:39.483 74.77
2087 7 2:19:41.777 00:39.658 74.44
2097 7 2:20:21.230 00:39.453 74.82
2107 7 2:21:00.720 00:39.490 74.75
2117 7 2:21:39.659 00:38.939 75.81
2127 7 2:22:19.004 00:39.345 75.03
2137 7 2:22:58.845 00:39.841 74.09
2147 7 2:23:38.145 00:39.300 75.11
2157 7 2:24:17.652 00:39.507 74.72
2168 8 2:24:57.997 00:40.345 73.17
2178 8 2:25:38.655 00:40.658 72.61
2188 8 2:26:18.772 00:40.117 73.58
2198 8 2:26:58.708 00:39.936 73.92
2208 8 2:27:39.811 00:41.103 71.82
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2218 8 2:28:31.820 00:52.009 56.76
2228 8 2:29:11.287 00:39.467 74.80
2238 8 2:29:50.686 00:39.399 74.93
2248 8 2:30:29.508 00:38.822 76.04
2258 8 2:31:08.062 00:38.554 76.57
2268 8 2:31:47.182 00:39.120 75.46
2278 8 2:32:25.743 00:38.561 76.55
2288 8 2:33:04.319 00:38.576 76.52
2298 8 2:33:42.935 00:38.616 76.44
2308 8 2:34:21.227 00:38.292 77.09
2318 8 2:34:59.550 00:38.323 77.03
2328 8 2:35:37.824 00:38.274 77.13
2338 8 2:36:16.350 00:38.526 76.62
2348 8 2:36:54.948 00:38.598 76.48
2358 8 2:37:33.382 00:38.434 76.81
2367 7 2:38:12.517 00:39.135 75.43
2377 7 2:38:51.154 00:38.637 76.40
2387 7 2:39:29.866 00:38.712 76.26
2397 7 2:40:09.260 00:39.394 74.94
2407 7 2:40:47.378 00:38.118 77.44
2417 7 2:41:25.541 00:38.163 77.35
2427 7 2:42:03.832 00:38.291 77.09
2437 7 2:42:42.764 00:38.932 75.82
2447 7 2:43:21.162 00:38.398 76.88
2457 7 2:43:59.959 00:38.797 76.09
2467 7 2:44:38.661 00:38.702 76.28
2477 7 2:45:17.699 00:39.038 75.62
2487 7 2:45:56.978 00:39.279 75.15
2497 7 2:46:35.771 00:38.793 76.10
2507 7 2:47:14.350 00:38.579 76.52
2517 7 2:47:53.053 00:38.703 76.27
2527 7 2:48:32.320 00:39.267 75.18
2537 7 2:49:10.877 00:38.557 76.56
2547 7 2:49:49.252 00:38.375 76.93
2557 7 2:50:27.445 00:38.193 77.29
2567 7 2:51:05.749 00:38.304 77.07
2577 7 2:51:43.853 00:38.104 77.47
2587 7 2:52:22.103 00:38.250 77.18
2597 7 2:53:00.507 00:38.404 76.87
2607 7 2:53:39.125 00:38.618 76.44
2617 7 2:54:18.128 00:39.003 75.69
2627 7 2:54:56.439 00:38.311 77.05
2637 7 2:55:35.483 00:39.044 75.61
2647 7 2:56:14.250 00:38.767 76.15
2657 7 2:56:52.637 00:38.387 76.90
2667 7 2:57:31.195 00:38.558 76.56
2677 7 2:58:09.691 00:38.496 76.68
2687 7 2:58:48.811 00:39.120 75.46
2697 7 2:59:27.461 00:38.650 76.38
2707 7 3:00:06.088 00:38.627 76.42
2717 7 3:00:45.113 00:39.025 75.64
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